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BOWLING GREEN !

ROAD RUNNERS

GARDEN SPOT 5K
Franklin KY - 08/11/12

5K WALK - AGE GROUP RESULTS

Age Group Race Results Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM - Top Males Overall in 5K Walk division.

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County

1 964 Billy Bryant 07:44:20 08:15:18 00:30:58 53 M Other
Age Group Race Results Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM - Top Females Overall in 5K Walk division.
Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County

1 982 Elizabeth Main 07:44:20 08:19:10 00:34:50 61 F Other

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 14 and under in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 507 Carson Hickman 07:44:20 08:26:12 00:41:52 10 M
2 617 Dalton Deweese 07:44:20 08:27:04 00:42:44 12 M Simpson
3 952 Ben Goodrum 07:44:20 08:27:09 00:42:49 14 M Simpson
4 651 Joshua Skipworth Rist 07:44:20 08:29:10 00:44:50 10 M Other
5 953 Brady Goodrum 07:44:20 08:29:54 00:45:34 11 M Simpson
6 815 Drake Knight 07:44:20 08:35:14 00:50:54 11 M Other
7 627 Josh Laster 07:44:20 08:38:13 00:53:53 12 M Simpson

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 15-19 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 837 Austin Jent 07:44:20 08:37:04 00:52:44 15 M Other
2 532 Ryan Hunter 07:44:20 08:44:22 01:00:02 15 M

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 20-24 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 765 Dustin Heuck 07:44:20 08:36:12 00:51:52 20 M Simpson
2 931 Adam West 07:44:20 08:38:58 00:54:38 20 M Simpson

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 25-29 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 825 Joseph Whittaker 07:44:20 08:35:01 00:50:41 28 M Other

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 30-34 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 783 Luke Keith 07:44:20 08:24:44 00:40:24 33 M Other
2 759 William Klophaus 07:44:20 08:28:20 00:44:00 30 M Simpson
3 818 David Webb 07:44:20 08:32:27 00:48:07 31 M Simpson
4 851 Jeremy Knight 07:44:20 08:32:53 00:48:33 30 M Simpson
5 761 Chris Wilfong 07:44:20 08:35:36 00:51:16 30 M Simpson
6 527 Daniel King 07:44:20 08:43:13 00:58:53 30 M
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 35-39 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 40-44 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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12 958
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 45-49 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 50-54 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 55-59 in division 5K Walk

Bib # Name

Joey Kilburn
Tom Napier
Randy Manness

Wayne Goodrum

James Roby
Chris Rhea
John Weaver
Matt Freeman
Joseph Smyth

Bib # Name

Brian Crowdus
Brian Carey
Jim Henderson
Charles Dudley
Chris Laster
Jason Brown
Derrick Barton
Robert Groves
Brian Gann
Brian Adams
Len Walton
Paul Eadens

Bib # Name

Tracy Cassity
Wendell Cline
Ray Carter
Richard James
Sheldon Jones
David Graves
R.H. Perdue

Bib # Name

Mark Jamieson
Earnie Estes
Robert Alford
David Murry
Larry VanSlyke
Bobby Groves
Kevin Allen
Charles Tinsley
Tim Hackett
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Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 534 Walter Norris 07:44:20 08:17:06 00:32:46 59 M
2 908 Bill Metzger 07:44:20 08:19:08 00:34:48 57 M Simpson
3 995 Robert Swiebel 07:44:20 08:19:10 00:34:50 59 M Other
4 994 Jay Swafford 07:44:20 08:19:11 00:34:51 58 M Other
5 508 Joe Hickman 07:44:20 08:24:31 00:40:11 55 M
6 843 Kerry Bullington 07:44:20 08:24:59 00:40:39 55 M Simpson
7 610 Wayne London 07:44:20 08:26:14 00:41:54 58 M Simpson
8 684 Gary Broady 07:44:20 08:27:01 00:42:41 56 M Simpson
9 857 Chip Phillips 07:44:20 08:27:46 00:43:26 55 M Simpson
10 962 Gaylen Baugh 07:44:20 08:28:55 00:44:35 59 M Other
11 963 Sid Broderson 07:44:20 08:30:04 00:45:44 59 M Simpson
12 969 Gary Franz 07:44:20 08:30:49 00:46:29 59 M Simpson
13 959 Terry Bartley 07:44:20 08:34:03 00:49:43 55 M Other
14 836 James Law 07:44:20 08:38:37 00:54:17 55 M Simpson
15 519 Frankie Hazel 07:44:20 08:39:21 00:55:01 57 M
16 996 Tony Thurmond 07:44:20 08:44:32 01:00:12 56 M Simpson

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 60-64 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 1000 Ambrose Wilson 07:44:20 08:18:46 00:34:26 61 M Other
2 504 Andrew Coates 07:44:20 08:20:47 00:36:27 63 M
3 511 Dave Kirgan 07:44:20 08:21:02 00:36:42 60 M
4 970 Charles Harrison 07:44:20 08:31:01 00:46:41 64 M Simpson
5 826 Tommy Whittaker 07:44:20 08:35:02 00:50:42 60 M Other

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:20 PM for Male 65-69 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 967 Jerry Dixon 07:44:20 08:16:01 00:31:41 68 M Other
2 517 Tom Hughes 07:44:20 08:23:48 00:39:28 66 M

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Male 70 and over in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 515 Cecil Vaughn 07:44:20 08:21:36 00:37:16 75 M
2 510 Steve McCarley 07:44:20 08:36:46 00:52:26 99 M
3 518 Jackie Carter 07:44:20 08:39:39 00:55:19 84 M
4 652 Ronnie Clark 07:44:20 08:53:04 01:08:44 76 M Simpson

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 14 and under in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 980 Katy Kilburn 07:44:20 08:27:52 00:43:32 11 F Simpson
2 887 EmeriHarris 07:44:20 08:30:08 00:45:48 12 F Simpson
3 633 Maci Collins 07:44:20 08:33:54 00:49:34 14 F Simpson
4 795 Jaydee DeGraffenreid 07:44:20 08:34:30 00:50:10 8 F Simpson
5 621 Jazmine Anderson 07:44:20 08:35:05 00:50:45 12 F Simpson
6 622 Macey Johnson 07:44:20 08:35:05 00:50:45 13 F Simpson
7 530 Rachel Forshee 07:44:20 08:35:22 00:51:02 13 F
8 879 Kerston Raines 07:44:20 08:35:22 00:51:02 13 F Simpson
9 877 Shelby Caudill 07:44:20 08:35:49 00:51:29 8 F Simpson

10 948 Hannah Grimes 07:44:20 08:36:00 00:51:40 14 F Simpson
11 839 Kylee Cummings 07:44:20 08:37:03 00:52:43 10 F Simpson
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 15-19 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 20-24 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 25-29 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender
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Maura Rowland
Maddie Gaul

Caitlyn Cummings

MaKayla knight
Katie Henderson
Taylor Coffee

Bib # Name
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626
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902
624
939

Beth Broady
Molly Fleming
Haley Griffin
Terra Dodd
Katlin Cassity
Abbey Pais
Laura Morris
Jenna Dyer
Lauren Butterfield
Kate Crawford
Kelsey Toney

Bib # Name
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655
601
602
771
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677
668
676
531
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522
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782
788
718
675
861

Jerresha Williams

Cortney Eades

Jennifer Dinwiddie

Molly McKabe
Katie Burgett
Elizabeth Graef
Kelli Moseley
Amber Elliott
Kayla Scott
Heidi D Nations
Britney McMillin
Jaymie Roberts
Sabrina Gregory
Kelsey Rhea
Sara Baxter
Heather Shanes
Katlin Spillman
Megan Smith

Bib # Name

910
706
680
817
956
957
599

Ashley Combs
Ashley Gore
Leslie Polacek
Michelle Webb
Kim Woodward
Andrea Williams

Lindsey Garie Woodward
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 30-34 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 35-39 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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714
604

Megan Gore
Lashonta Rogan
Abby Raines
Victoria Cowles
Charity Geery
Deidra Calvert
Stacy Graves
Savannah Denning
Courtney Perry
Jammy Raines
Laura Doty
Krista Cook
Jenny Webb
Rachel King

Bib # Name
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738
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824
606
609
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847
799
848
907
875
725

Kim Alexander
Danielle Hetlage
Cathy Hughes
Susan Whittaker
Rikki Overstreet
Danielle Kinslow
Rachel Fairman
Molly Way

Nikki Sartor
Kansie DeGraffenreid
Pam Richardson
Kissie Martin
Wendy Meador
Kim Cummings
Beth Binion
Mareesa Johnson
Laura Otto

Beth Watts
Stephanie Kivett
Melissa Garmon
Mandy Thurman
Jennifer Hendi
Bethanne Pardue
Carla Collins

Bib # Name

874
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Michelle Farmer
Syntonia Day

Johnie Robin Skipworth

Terri Kelly

Stacie King
Stephanie Cornwell
Jamie Toney
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Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 40-44 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place
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949
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623
816
751
747
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713
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Melody VanCleave
Jaylynn Canler
Sabrina Bowen
Kelly Vaughn
Mandy Cassady
Janet Rowland
Tammy Johnson
Rhonda Slaughter
Regina Johnson
Connie Shelton
Catherine Brown
Paige Cummings
Ann Henderson
Mandy Bills
Michelle Harris
Tamara Gann
Tamara Eadens
Jennifer knight
Candie Huddleston
Nicole Robinson

Bib # Name
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763
814
876
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932

Leslie Randolph
Lori Chaffin
Shanetti Jones
Vicky Sexton
Kristina Dyer
Laurie Cline
Doris Faircloth
Tammy Goodrum
Bonnie Wimpee
Shania Bailey
Amy Wirth
Kelley Cline
Tammy Carter
Pam Satterly
Cindy Sopko
Audrey Bayles
Kimberly Lack
Myra Gregory
Lou Ann Burgett
Melissa Hurt
Kim Knight
Katie Caudill
Heather Cassity
Vanassa Pedigo
Lora Gregory
Triscilla Harding
Beth Laster
Michelle Allen

www.BGRR.com

07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

Start
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

08:33:38
08:33:45
08:34:15
08:34:19
08:35:19
08:35:27
08:35:59
08:36:12
08:36:49
08:37:15
08:37:36
08:38:28
08:38:31
08:38:49
08:39:40
08:40:06
08:42:26
08:42:30
08:45:14
08:45:45

Finish
08:24:01
08:24:09
08:26:40
08:27:35
08:27:45
08:28:10
08:28:58
08:29:55
08:30:08
08:30:19
08:30:27
08:31:28
08:31:38
08:32:26
08:33:18
08:33:26
08:34:06
08:34:37
08:34:45
08:34:52
08:35:14
08:35:49
08:35:53
08:36:07
08:37:11
08:37:15
08:38:31
08:38:46

Page 6

00:49:18
00:49:25
00:49:55
00:49:59
00:50:59
00:51:07
00:51:39
00:51:52
00:52:29
00:52:55
00:53:16
00:54:08
00:54:11
00:54:29
00:55:20
00:55:46
00:58:06
00:58:10
01:00:54
01:01:25

00:39:41
00:39:49
00:42:20
00:43:15
00:43:25
00:43:50
00:44:38
00:45:35
00:45:48
00:45:59
00:46:07
00:47:08
00:47:18
00:48:06
00:48:58
00:49:06
00:49:46
00:50:17
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:54
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:47
00:52:51
00:52:55
00:54:11
00:54:26

38
37
35
35
37
39
39
37
39
35
35
39
39
38
36
37
38
35
39
37

41
42
42
44
41
43
41
41
42
43
43
43
43
42
40
41
40
40
43
40
41
40
41
42
44
43
40
43

M T T MM T TTTTTTTT T T T T

F

M T T T MMM TTTTTTTTTTMTTTTT™T T T

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

County

Simpson
Other
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson

Franklin Bank
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Other
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

642
821
807
805
909
947
972
625
744

Suzanne Forshee
Kim Pennington
Michelle Manning
Laura Feckter
Kim Whitney
Diane Symon
Tina Henbest
Fran Crawford
Christy Newberry

www.BGRR.com

07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

08:38:55
08:39:19
08:39:30
08:39:32
08:42:00
08:42:07
08:44:32
08:44:53
08:48:15

00:54:35
00:54:59
00:55:10
00:55:12
00:57:40
00:57:47
01:00:12
01:00:33
01:03:55

41
43
44
44
40
41
41
41
40

M M T ™™™ ™

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 45-49 in division 5K Walk
Bib # Name

Place

O~NO O WN -

25
26
27

597
733
764
719
600
513
739
529
646
810
842
800
756
695
636
865
869
723
509
506
682
804
681
811
883
898
724

Karen Wilson

Charolette Anderson

Alice Michael
Melissa James
Susan Dinwiddie
Holly Biggs
Bonnie Phillips
Kacy Harris
Rhonda Powell
Teresa Mayeur
Tami Link
Shelley Clark
Donna Gomer
Shannon Hawks
Amy Ellis

Beth Williams
Julie Freeman
Diane Livingston
Shanna Moore
Shelia Cowles
Sharon Hackett
Sheri Harper
Karon Hodges
Christy Binion
Brenda Graves
Wendy Butterfield

Rebecca Whittimore

Start
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

Finish
08:19:34
08:27:24
08:27:46
08:28:09
08:28:27
08:28:30
08:30:43
08:30:51
08:30:51
08:31:49
08:33:20
08:33:40
08:34:37
08:34:45
08:36:32
08:37:01
08:37:02
08:37:10
08:39:15
08:39:16
08:39:34
08:39:37
08:39:46
08:40:31
08:41:32
08:41:38
08:46:26

Elapsed Age Gender

00:35:14
00:43:04
00:43:26
00:43:49
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:46:23
00:46:31
00:46:31
00:47:29
00:49:00
00:49:20
00:50:17
00:50:25
00:52:12
00:52:41
00:52:42
00:52:50
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:14
00:55:17
00:55:26
00:56:11
00:57:12
00:57:18
01:02:06

45
45
45
46
48
47
45
48
47
47
49
45
48
46
45
49
47
46
46
45
49
46
49
45
48
48
48
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County
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Simpson

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Franklin Ch of Christ
Franklin Ch of Christ
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Other

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 50-54 in division 5K Walk
Bib # Name

Place

© oo ~NOOSWN-=-

803
793
598
894
859
961
692
984
873

Pat Pace

Karen Thacker
Jacque Woodward
Willa Bradley
Jolene Thurman
Shelia Baugh
Stacy Raymer
Becky Moats

Rita Patty

Start
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

Finish
08:23:00
08:23:40
08:23:57
08:24:43
08:24:59
08:28:17
08:28:19
08:28:56
08:30:14

Page 7

Elapsed Age Gender

00:38:40
00:39:20
00:39:37
00:40:23
00:40:39
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44:36
00:45:54

51
52
54
52
54
51
51
54
52

F

B e e e M B |

County
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Other

Other

Other
Simpson



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 55-59 in division 5K Walk
Elapsed Age Gender

Place

O~NO O WN -
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N 2000 ~NOOOaOr~rWN-0O©

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 60-64 in division 5K Walk

720
716
809
812
813
974
613
654
679
990
801
976
521
614
871
645
835
822
988
806
685
607
736
729

Sandra Towe
Lynne Stinson
Jill Ellis

Patsy Dillard
Rhonda Lawrence
Debra Jackson
Karen Graves
Cendy Dodd
Sherri Shoulders
Dell Rheaume
Dana Richardson
Suzy Jamieson
Jeanette Askins
Demetta Lockhart
Dreama Ruley
Kathy Stradtner
Vickie Law
Sharon Spears
Kim Perdue
Maxine Carter
Gail Broady
Francine Flippin
Randee Durham
Gladys Andrews

Bib # Name

505
884
840
643
802
971
989
973
670
612
665
983
895
503
611
616
702
678
514
727
722
639

Gayla Coates
Kim Stanford
Sheila Witt

Rita Vaughn
Gayle Flippin
Kathy HaSimpson
Pat Poole

Debbie Huber
Connie Graef
Debbie Eaton
Carolyn Groves
Carol McDonald
Kathy Acre
Janice Ausbrooks
Linda London
Brenda Fleming
Sandy Mefford
Janet Flora

Vicky Travelstead
Audrey Matthews
Sue Bowling
Brownie Bennett
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07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

Start
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

08:30:24
08:30:31
08:31:45
08:32:26
08:33:03
08:33:11
08:33:25
08:33:42
08:34:18
08:36:41
08:36:42
08:36:46
08:37:12
08:37:46
08:37:48
08:38:34
08:38:36
08:39:21
08:39:27
08:39:30
08:40:39
08:42:45
08:48:15
08:52:37

Finish
08:23:57
08:24:11
08:24:47
08:26:23
08:30:06
08:31:15
08:31:47
08:32:01
08:32:32
08:33:26
08:33:46
08:34:10
08:35:00
08:35:03
08:36:31
08:38:51
08:38:55
08:39:22
08:39:53
08:46:26
08:46:27
08:53:17
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00:46:04
00:46:11
00:47:25
00:48:06
00:48:43
00:48:51
00:49:05
00:49:22
00:49:58
00:52:21
00:52:22
00:52:26
00:52:52
00:53:26
00:53:28
00:54:14
00:54:16
00:55:01
00:55:07
00:55:10
00:56:19
00:58:25
01:03:55
01:08:17

00:39:37
00:39:51
00:40:27
00:42:03
00:45:46
00:46:55
00:47:27
00:47:41
00:48:12
00:49:06
00:49:26
00:49:50
00:50:40
00:50:43
00:52:11
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:55:02
00:55:33
01:02:06
01:02:07
01:08:57

53
50
52
51
52
53
51
50
52
51
51
53
52
50
52
51
54
52
52
50
54
51
51
53

58
56
58
55
56
56
55
59
56
57
55
57
55
59
56
58
55
58
56
58
56
59
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Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

County

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other

Simpson

Simpson

Simpson
Other

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
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Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 691 Candy Stolt 07:44:20 08:28:17 00:43:57 60 F Simpson
2 637 Susan Layne 07:44:20 08:28:53 00:44:33 61 F Simpson
3 797 Jill Broderson 07:44:20 08:32:52 00:48:32 62 F Simpson
4 864 Mary Beth Farley 07:44:20 08:33:26 00:49:06 61 F Simpson
5 640 Helen Pearson 07:44:20 08:53:17 01:08:57 60 F Simpson

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:21 PM for Female 65-69 in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 966 Linda Cotton 07:44:20 08:27:01 00:42:41 66 F Simpson
2 673 Betty Edwards 07:44:20 08:29:52 00:45:32 68 F Simpson
3 856 Peggy Richardson 07:44:20 08:38:51 00:54:31 67 F Simpson
4 794 Wanda Nations 07:44:20 08:40:24 00:56:04 69 F Other

Age Group Race Report as of 8/11/2012 3:18:22 PM for Female 70 and over in division 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 512 Patty Jennett 07:44:20 08:29:06 00:44:46 70 F
2 662 Dottie Bierce 07:44:20 08:40:39 00:56:19 70 F Simpson

5K WALK — OVERALL RESULTS

Division: 5K Walk

Place Bib# Name Start Finish  Elapsed Age Gender County
1 964 Billy Bryant 07:44:20 08:15:18 00:30:58 53 M Other
2 967 Jerry Dixon 07:44:20 08:16:01 00:31:41 68 M Other
3 534 Walter Norris 07:44:20 08:17:06 00:32:46 59 M
4 1000 Ambrose Wilson 07:44:20 08:18:46 00:34:26 61 M Other
5 908 Bill Metzger 07:44:20 08:19:08 00:34:48 57 M Simpson
6 982 Elizabeth Main 07:44:20 08:19:10 00:34:50 61 F Other
7 995 Robert Swiebel 07:44:20 08:19:10 00:34:50 59 M Other
8 994 Jay Swafford 07:44:20 08:19:11 00:34:51 58 M Other
9 597 Karen Wilson 07:44:20 08:19:34 00:35:14 45 F Other

10 874 Michelle Farmer 07:44:20 08:20:34 00:36:14 37 F Simpson
11 977 Mark Jamieson 07:44:20 08:20:39 00:36:19 50 M Simpson
12 504 Andrew Coates 07:44:20 08:20:47 00:36:27 63 M
13 511 Dave Kirgan 07:44:20 08:21:02 00:36:42 60 M
14 515 Cecil Vaughn 07:44:20 08:21:36 00:37:16 75 M
15 888 Tracy Cassity 07:44:20 08:21:49 00:37:29 48 M Simpson
16 523 Brian Crowdus 07:44:20 08:21:50 00:37:30 42 M
17 533 Kim Alexander 07:44:20 08:21:56 00:37:36 34 F
18 773 Jerresha Williams 07:44:20 08:21:58 00:37:38 20 F Simpson
19 803 PatPace 07:44:20 08:23:00 00:38:40 51 F Simpson
20 793 Karen Thacker 07:44:20 08:23:40 00:39:20 52 F Simpson
21 517 Tom Hughes 07:44:20 08:23:48 00:39:28 66 M
22 505 Gayla Coates 07:44:20 08:23:57 00:39:37 58 F
23 598 Jacque Woodward 07:44:20 08:23:57 00:39:37 54 F Simpson
24 516 Leslie Randolph 07:44:20 08:24:01 00:39:41 41 F
25 690 Lori Chaffin 07:44:20 08:24:09 00:39:49 42 F Simpson
26 884 Kim Stanford 07:44:20 08:24:11 00:39:51 56 F Simpson
27 508 Joe Hickman 07:44:20 08:24:31 00:40:11 55 M
28 894 Willa Bradley 07:44:20 08:24:43 00:40:23 52 F Simpson
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

783
840
843
859
507
610
643
737
608
910
684
686
966
617
619
952
630
733
849
632
992
706
721
764
857
680
979
980
719
634
655
691
961
687
692
758
759
600
513
650
635
637
962
984
968
512
817
648
651
601
602

Luke Keith
Sheila Witt
Kerry Bullington
Jolene Thurman
Carson Hickman
Wayne London
Rita Vaughn
Brian Carey
Shanetti Jones
Ashley Combs
Gary Broady
Beth Broady
Linda Cotton
Dalton Deweese
Molly Fleming
Ben Goodrum
Haley Griffin

Charolette Anderson

Jim Henderson
Earnie Estes
Vicky Sexton
Ashley Gore
Kristina Dyer
Alice Michael
Chip Phillips
Leslie Polacek
Joey Kilburn
Katy Kilburn
Melissa James
Laurie Cline
Cortney Eades
Candy Stolt
Shelia Baugh
Syntonia Day
Stacy Raymer
Danielle Hetlage
William Klophaus
Susan Dinwiddie
Holly Biggs

Tom Napier
Cathy Hughes
Susan Layne
Gaylen Baugh
Becky Moats
Doris Faircloth
Patty Jennett
Michelle Webb

Johnie Robin Skipworth
Joshua Skipworth Rist

Jennifer Dinwiddie
Molly McKabe
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07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

08:24:44
08:24:47
08:24:59
08:24:59
08:26:12
08:26:14
08:26:23
08:26:25
08:26:40
08:26:53
08:27:01
08:27:01
08:27:01
08:27:04
08:27:09
08:27:09
08:27:11
08:27:24
08:27:26
08:27:35
08:27:35
08:27:41
08:27:45
08:27:46
08:27:46
08:27:50
08:27:52
08:27:52
08:28:09
08:28:10
08:28:16
08:28:17
08:28:17
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:20
08:28:20
08:28:27
08:28:30
08:28:35
08:28:48
08:28:53
08:28:55
08:28:56
08:28:58
08:29:06
08:29:08
08:29:10
08:29:10
08:29:19
08:29:19
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00:40:24
00:40:27
00:40:39
00:40:39
00:41:52
00:41:54
00:42:03
00:42:05
00:42:20
00:42:33
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:44
00:42:49
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:43:04
00:43:06
00:43:15
00:43:15
00:43:21
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:43:26
00:43:30
00:43:32
00:43:32
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:43:59
00:44:00
00:44:00
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:15
00:44:28
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:59
00:44:59

33
58
55
54
10
58
55
40
42
29
56
19
66
12
15
14
17
45
42
51
44
27
41
45
55
29
37
11
46
43
20
60
51
37
51
31
30
48
47
38
34
61
59
54
41
70
27
37
10
22
23
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Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson
Other
Other
Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Other
Simpson
Simpson

Other

Other
Simpson

Simpson
Other
Other

Simpson

Simpson



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

605
956
957
673
528
942
953
950
951
978
664
819
663
963
802
785
887
873
599
657
656
720
669
716
739
701
969
529
646
917
970
940
946
971
696
991
501
502
524
667
975
809
989
810
771
618
829
973
779
781
812

Robert Alford
Kim Woodward
Andrea Williams
Betty Edwards
David Murry
Randy Manness
Brady Goodrum
Wayne Goodrum
Tammy Goodrum
Terri Kelly

Lori VanSlyke
Susan Whittaker
Larry VanSlyke
Sid Broderson
Gayle Flippin
Bonnie Wimpee
Emeri Harris
Rita Patty
Lindsey Garie Woodward
Shania Bailey
Stacie King
Sandra Towe
Amy Wirth
Lynne Stinson
Bonnie Phillips
Stephanie Cornwell
Gary Franz

Kacy Harris
Rhonda Powell
Rikki Overstreet
Charles Harrison
Jamie Toney
Danielle Kinslow
Kathy HaSimpson
Rachel Fairman
James Roby
Wendell Cline
Kelley Cline
Tammy Carter
Ray Carter
Richard James
Jill Ellis

Pat Poole
Teresa Mayeur
Katie Burgett
Joannie Demlow
Molly Way
Debbie Huber
Charles Dudley
Chris Rhea
Patsy Dillard
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07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20
07:44:20

08:29:24
08:29:50
08:29:50
08:29:52
08:29:54
08:29:54
08:29:54
08:29:55
08:29:55
08:29:55
08:29:56
08:29:57
08:30:00
08:30:04
08:30:06
08:30:08
08:30:08
08:30:14
08:30:19
08:30:19
08:30:20
08:30:24
08:30:27
08:30:31
08:30:43
08:30:44
08:30:49
08:30:51
08:30:51
08:30:59
08:31:01
08:31:05
08:31:06
08:31:15
08:31:21
08:31:25
08:31:27
08:31:28
08:31:38
08:31:39
08:31:40
08:31:45
08:31:47
08:31:49
08:31:52
08:31:54
08:31:55
08:32:01
08:32:08
08:32:08
08:32:26
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00:45:04
00:45:30
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:35
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:45:59
00:46:00
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:11
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:31
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:55
00:47:01
00:47:05
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:25
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:35
00:47:41
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:48:06

52
28
29
68
50
38
11
39
41
39
113
32
50
59
56
42
12
52
26
43
39
53
43
50
45
37
59
48
47
34
64
35
34
56
33
35
46
43
43
45
46
52
55
47
22
113
31
59
43
35
51
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Simpson
Simpson
Other
Simpson

Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Other

Other

Other
Simpson

Other

Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
VTG

Franklin Bank
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

Other
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

820
818
670
671
677
668
672
676
797
851
854
813
974
899
842
613
612
615
864
997
800
653
654
709
665
855
633
641
959
753
983
693
679
808
795
730
689
756
738
832
695
882
763
780
895
825
826
503
955
621
622

Pam Satterly
David Webb
Connie Graef
Elizabeth Graef
Kelli Moseley
Amber Elliott
Megan Gore
Kayla Scott

Jill Broderson
Jeremy Knight
Sheldon Jones
Rhonda Lawrence
Debra Jackson
Cindy Sopko
Tami Link

Karen Graves
Debbie Eaton
Audrey Bayles
Mary Beth Farley
Melody VanCleave
Shelley Clark
Terra Dodd
Cendy Dodd
Jaylynn Canler
Carolyn Groves
Bobby Groves
Maci Collins

Nikki Sartor

Terry Bartley
Kimberly Lack
Carol McDonald
Sabrina Bowen
Sherri Shoulders
Kelly Vaughn
Jaydee DeGraffenreid
Kansie DeGraffenreid
Myra Gregory
Donna Gomer
Pam Richardson
Lashonta Rogan
Shannon Hawks
Lou Ann Burgett
Melissa Hurt
Kissie Martin
Kathy Acre
Joseph Whittaker
Tommy Whittaker
Janice Ausbrooks
Wendy Meador
Jazmine Anderson
Macey Johnson
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08:32:26
08:32:27
08:32:32
08:32:32
08:32:39
08:32:40
08:32:40
08:32:41
08:32:52
08:32:53
08:32:53
08:33:03
08:33:11
08:33:18
08:33:20
08:33:25
08:33:26
08:33:26
08:33:26
08:33:38
08:33:40
08:33:42
08:33:42
08:33:45
08:33:46
08:33:48
08:33:54
08:34:01
08:34:03
08:34:06
08:34:10
08:34:15
08:34:18
08:34:19
08:34:30
08:34:31
08:34:37
08:34:37
08:34:39
08:34:44
08:34:45
08:34:45
08:34:52
08:34:53
08:35:00
08:35:01
08:35:02
08:35:03
08:35:03
08:35:05
08:35:05
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00:48:06
00:48:07
00:48:12
00:48:12
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:32
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:48:43
00:48:51
00:48:58
00:49:00
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:49:18
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:28
00:49:34
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:46
00:49:50
00:49:55
00:49:58
00:49:59
00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:17
00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:24
00:50:25
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:33
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:50:43
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:45

42
31
56
22
21
23
25
22
62
30
45
52
53
40
49
51
57
41
61
38
45
18
50
37
55
50
14
31
55
40
57
35
52
35

33
40
48
33
27
46
43
40
34
55
28
60
59
34
12
13
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183
184
185
186
187
188
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190
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193
194
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197
198
199
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201
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203
204
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206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

814
815
660
661
530
879
834
833
761
876
877
878
903
904
949
948
754
755
765
611
636
786
990
766
801
510
976
896
623
629
865
869
839
837
647
723
868
728
521
816
880
649
752
751
838
823
824
614
871
531
626

Kim Knight
Drake Knight
Mandy Cassady
John Weaver
Rachel Forshee
Kerston Raines
Janet Rowland
Kim Cummings
Chris Wilfong
Katie Caudill
Shelby Caudill
Abby Raines
Heather Cassity
Katlin Cassity
Tammy Johnson
Hannah Grimes
Vanassa Pedigo
Rhonda Slaughter
Dustin Heuck
Linda London
Amy Ellis
Victoria Cowles
Dell Rheaume
Charity Geery
Dana Richardson
Steve McCarley
Suzy Jamieson
Abbey Pais
Regina Johnson
Chris Laster
Beth Williams
Julie Freeman
Kylee Cummings
Austin Jent
Melissa Allen
Diane Livingston
Matt Freeman
Lora Gregory
Jeanette Askins
Connie Shelton
Triscilla Harding
Kevin Allen
Jason Brown
Catherine Brown
Maura Rowland
Maddie Gaul
Beth Binion
Demetta Lockhart
Dreama Ruley
Heidi D Nations
Laura Morris
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08:35:14
08:35:14
08:35:19
08:35:19
08:35:22
08:35:22
08:35:27
08:35:28
08:35:36
08:35:49
08:35:49
08:35:50
08:35:53
08:35:53
08:35:59
08:36:00
08:36:07
08:36:12
08:36:12
08:36:31
08:36:32
08:36:40
08:36:41
08:36:42
08:36:42
08:36:46
08:36:46
08:36:47
08:36:49
08:36:50
08:37:01
08:37:02
08:37:03
08:37:04
08:37:09
08:37:10
08:37:10
08:37:11
08:37:12
08:37:15
08:37:15
08:37:30
08:37:35
08:37:36
08:37:36
08:37:43
08:37:43
08:37:46
08:37:48
08:37:58
08:37:58
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00:50:54
00:50:54
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:02
00:51:02
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:16
00:51:29
00:51:29
00:51:30
00:51:33
00:51:33
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:51:47
00:51:52
00:51:52
00:52:11
00:52:12
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:22
00:52:22
00:52:26
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:41
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:52:50
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:53:10
00:53:15
00:53:16
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:23
00:53:26
00:53:28
00:53:38
00:53:38

41
11
37
38
13
13
39
32
30
40

29
41
19
39
14
42
37
20
56
45
25
51
26
51
99
53
18
39
42
49
47
10
15

113
46
35
44
52
35
43
53
40
35
14
11
31
50
52
20
19
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263
264
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266
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

628
627
791
707
747
792
858
860
645
922
835
606
836
609
932
703
616
856
711
642
702
931
522
760
782
788
960
999
509
506
900
821
519
822
678
901
892
988
844
845
806
807
805
682
683
804
518
713
718
681
514

Caitlin Laster
Josh Laster
Britney McMillin
Joseph Smyth
Paige Cummings
Caitlyn Cummings
Beth Laster

Ann Henderson
Kathy Stradtner
Charles Tinsley
Vickie Law
Mareesa Johnson
James Law
Laura Otto
Michelle Allen
Mandy Bills
Brenda Fleming
Peggy Richardson
Deidra Calvert
Suzanne Forshee
Sandy Mefford
Adam West
Jaymie Roberts
Sabrina Gregory
Kelsey Rhea
Sara Baxter
Derrick Barton
Beth Watts
Shanna Moore
Shelia Cowles
Stacy Graves
Kim Pennington
Frankie Hazel
Sharon Spears
Janet Flora
Savannah Denning
Courtney Perry
Kim Perdue
MaKayla knight
Katie Henderson
Maxine Carter
Michelle Manning
Laura Feckter
Sharon Hackett
Tim Hackett
Sheri Harper
Jackie Carter
Michelle Harris
Heather Shanes
Karon Hodges
Vicky Travelstead
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08:37:58
08:38:13
08:38:25
08:38:27
08:38:28
08:38:28
08:38:31
08:38:31
08:38:34
08:38:35
08:38:36
08:38:37
08:38:37
08:38:38
08:38:46
08:38:49
08:38:51
08:38:51
08:38:54
08:38:55
08:38:55
08:38:58
08:39:01
08:39:02
08:39:02
08:39:02
08:39:12
08:39:12
08:39:15
08:39:16
08:39:18
08:39:19
08:39:21
08:39:21
08:39:22
08:39:22
08:39:24
08:39:27
08:39:28
08:39:29
08:39:30
08:39:30
08:39:32
08:39:34
08:39:34
08:39:37
08:39:39
08:39:40
08:39:40
08:39:46
08:39:53
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00:53:38
00:53:53
00:54:05
00:54:07
00:54:08
00:54:08
00:54:11
00:54:11
00:54:14
00:54:15
00:54:16
00:54:17
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:54:26
00:54:29
00:54:31
00:54:31
00:54:34
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:54:38
00:54:41
00:54:42
00:54:42
00:54:42
00:54:52
00:54:52
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:54:58
00:54:59
00:55:01
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:02
00:55:04
00:55:07
00:55:08
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:10
00:55:12
00:55:14
00:55:14
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:26
00:55:33

113
12
22
38
39
13
40
39
51
52
54
34
55
30
43
38
58
67
29
41
55
20
21
20
21
22
40
34
46
45
26
43
57
52
58
25
25
52
14
10
50
44
44
49
54
46
84
36
24
49
56
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658
698
847
799
846
848
705
794
526
811
662
685
853
883
525
897
902
898
674
675
907
909
875
947
699
866
954
714
861
862
725
607
852
604
527
532
972
996
624
625
710
841
724
727
722
736
744
987
729
939
652

Donzella Lee
Tamara Gann
Stephanie Kivett
Melissa Garmon
Taylor Coffee
Mandy Thurman
Jenna Dyer
Wanda Nations
Jammy Raines
Christy Binion
Dottie Bierce
Gail Broady
Robert Groves
Brenda Graves
David Graves
Laura Doty
Lauren Butterfield
Wendy Butterfield
Krista Cook
Katlin Spillman
Jennifer Hendi
Kim Whitney
Bethanne Pardue
Diane Symon
Brian Gann

Brian Adams
Tamara Eadens
Jenny Webb
Megan Smith
Jennifer knight
Carla Collins
Francine Flippin
Len Walton
Rachel King
Daniel King
Ryan Hunter
Tina Henbest
Tony Thurmond
Kate Crawford
Fran Crawford
Candie Huddleston
Nicole Robinson
Rebecca Whittimore
Audrey Matthews
Sue Bowling
Randee Durham
Christy Newberry
R.H. Perdue
Gladys Andrews
Kelsey Toney
Ronnie Clark
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08:40:06
08:40:12
08:40:13
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08:40:13
08:40:14
08:40:24
08:40:30
08:40:31
08:40:39
08:40:39
08:41:06
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08:41:34
08:41:37
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08:41:38
08:41:52
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08:42:00
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08:42:17
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08:42:45
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08:43:12
08:43:13
08:44:22
08:44:32
08:44:32
08:44:53
08:44:53
08:45:14
08:45:45
08:46:26
08:46:26
08:46:27
08:48:15
08:48:15
08:51:22
08:52:37
08:52:38
08:53:04
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01:02:06
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01:02:07
01:03:55
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01:08:17
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01:08:44
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48
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335 639 Brownie Bennett 07:44:20 08:53:17 01:08:57 59 F Simpson
336 640 Helen Pearson 07:44:20 08:53:17 01:08:57 60 F Simpson
337 958 Paul Eadens 07:44:20 08:53:20 01:09:00 41 M Simpson
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